Southwestern League Finals
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Damian Aquirre
Elliot Pratti

Adrain Baltazar
Brayden Moore
Samuel Pineda
Tristan Oakes
Audrey Elliot
Haylin Armendariz
Michael Przybylla

Reese Layne
Christopher Quinones
Ava Santiago

Peyton McHatton
Ryo Rhoads

Peyton Loveless
Chase Kennedy

Nora White
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Race 1 - Novice Combined - 2.5 Mile

Grade
9
9
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Team

Vista Murrieta (SS
Vista Murrieta (SS
Vista Murrieta (SS
Vista Murrieta (SS

Chaparral (SS)

Chaparral (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)
Vista Murrieta (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

Temecula Valley
(S9)
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Galway Downs

11/01/2023 - 2:00pm
Individual

Time

Results

20:03.7
22:06.7
22:06.8
22:31.6

23:05.1

23:38.7
25:00.8
25:31.2
26:17.7

26:52.6
27:24.2
27:55.6
29:15.6
29:18.6

31:06.1

31:20.8

31:55.6

- Overall

11/1/2023 2:32pm



Race 1 - Novice Combined - 2.5 Mile
11/01/2023 - 2:00pm

Individual Results - Girls

Place Name Grade Team Time

1 Audrey Elliot 9  Vista Murrieta (SS) 25:00.8

(7)

2 Haylin Armendariz 9  Vista Murrieta (SS) 25:31.2

(8)

3 Reese Layne 10  Vista Murrieta (SS) 26:52.6
(10)

4  Ava Santiago 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 27:55.6
(12)

5 Peyton McHatton 9  Vista Murrieta (SS) 29:15.6
(13)

6 Peyton Loveless 11 Vista Murrieta (SS) 31:06.1
(15)

7 Nora White 10  Temecula Valley  31:55.6
(7 (SS)
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Place Name

1
(1)
2
(2)
3

3)
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(4)
5

(5)

6
(6)
7
(9)
8
(1)

9
(14)

10
(16)

Damian Aquirre

Elliot Pratti

Adrain Baltazar
Brayden Moore
Samuel Pineda
Tristan Oakes
Michael Przybylla
Christopher Quinones
Ryo Rhoads

Chase Kennedy
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Race 1 - Novice Combined - 2.5 Mile

Grade
9

9

10

12

10

Individual Results - Boys

Team
Vista Murrieta (SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)

Vista Murrieta (SS)
Chaparral (SS)
Chaparral (SS)
Temecula Valley

(S9)

Vista Murrieta (SS)

Temecula Valley

(SS)

Temecula Valley
(SS)

11/01/2023 - 2:00pm
Time
20:03.7
22:06.7
22:06.8
22:316
23:05.1
23:38.7
26:17.7
27:24.2
29:18.6

31:20.8

11/1/2023 2:32pm



